		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_			
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			∍t			nt of Commerce rademark Office
Tab settings ► ► ▼ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of	10288870	12		▼	▼	▼
	Patents and Trademarks.					reof
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and	addres	s of receiving	party(ies)	
DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYA BANGALORE PRIYADARSHAN		Name:		CISCO TECH	HNOLOGY, INC	33 33 2
JAUSHIN LEE FRANCOIS GAUTIER-LE BOULCH		Internal Ad	ddress:	Mr. Robert B Worldwide P	Barr atent Counsel	79897 79897 11504
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? Yes No.		0		470 W I T-		40 ===
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Add	iress:	170 West Ta	sman Drive	22264 10/9
] Merger	City: San J	Jose	State: CA	ZIP: 95134	8
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	Additional names and addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
Other:						
	11/18/2004 STEUMEL1 00000072 10989703					
	03 FC:8	8021		40.00	OP	
Execution Date: BHATTACHARYA, PRIYA GAUTIER-LE BOULCH 11/10/2004; LEE 1						
4. Application number(s) or patent number	(s).	L				
If this document is being filed together with PRIYADARSHAN & GAUTIER-LE BOULCH			f the ap	plication is: B	BHATTACHARY.	Α,
A. Patent Application No(s):		B. Paten	nt No(s):			
	Additional numbers attac	ched? 🗖 Yes	⊠ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved : 1				
Name: Charles E. Krueger, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00				
Law Office of Charles E. Krueger		⊠ Enclosed				
P.O. Box 5607		Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Walnut Creek, CA 94596						
Walliat Oldon, O/104000						
Tel (925) 944-3320		8. Deposit ad	count r	number: 50226	67	
Fax (925) 944-3363						
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belie document.	of, the foregoing is true a	nd correct and a	any atta	ched copy is	a true of copy o	f the original
	/)					
1	14,	1 CK				
Charles E. Krueger Name of Person Signing		Signature	T	No	ovember 15, 200 Date)4
Atty. Reg. No. 30,077			-			

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 5

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, Dipankar Bhattacharya of Saratoga, California, Bangalore Priyadarshan of Fremont, California, Jaushin Lee, of Saratoga, California, and François Gautier-Le Boulch of Palo Alto, California, hereinafter referred to as "Assignors," are the inventors of the invention described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, all their right title and interest in and to the said invention and application, and in and to any Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States, the said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assignors had this Assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any Letters Patent which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assigners further agree that they will, without charge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement, and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have signed their names on the date(s) indicated.

Dipankar Bhattacharya

Data

2

Jaushin Lee

Nov. 11, 2004

Date

François Gautier-Le Boulch

Date

4

PATENT REEL: 016001 FRAME: 0061